		Rochester Hills				1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600	
	LLS	N	Mast	er	W	Home Page: /ww.rochesterhills.org	
			File Numbe	er: 2020-0012			
	File ID:	2020-0012	Type: F	Purchase	Status:	Consent Agenda	
,	Version:	1	Reference: 2	2020-0012	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
					File Created Date :	01/02/2020	
File Name:		Request for Acceptance of Agreement - Auburn andFinal ActionJohn R Road DTE Street Light AgreementFinal Action					
Tit	Title label: Request for Approval of the Standard Agreement between the City of Rochester Hills a Detroit Edison Company for the installation of two (2) community roadway lights at the intersection of Auburn and John R; The Detroit Edison Company, Belleville, MI					d the	
	Notes:						
Sponsors:					Enactment Date:		
Attac	hments:	011320 Agenda Summary.pdf, DTE Purchase Enactment Numb Agreement.pdf					
Contact:					Hearing Date:		
	Drafter:				Effective Date:		
History	of Legis	ative File					
Ver- Acti sion:	ng Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result: Date:	

Text of Legislative File 2020-0012

Title

Request for Approval of the Standard Agreement between the City of Rochester Hills and the Detroit Edison Company for the installation of two (2) community roadway lights at the intersection of Auburn and John R; The Detroit Edison Company, Belleville, MI

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council approves the Standard Agreement between the City of Rochester Hills and The Detroit Edison Company for the installation of two (2) community roadway lights at the intersection of Auburn and John R and further authorizes the Mayor to execute the agreement on behalf of the City.